GOLDEN Executive Board

Name

Directorate

Email Address

Dr. Sherri Restauri

Diversity, Equity, Inclusiveness, and Inclusive Teaching (DEIIT)

srestauri@coastal.edu

Dr. Xuan Wang-Wolf

Diversity, Equity, Inclusiveness, and Inclusive Teaching (DEIIT)

xwang-wolf@ehc.edu

Dr. Brenda Delee

Diversity, Equity, Inclusiveness, and Inclusive Teaching (DEIIT)

bdelee@cvcce.edu

Dr. Erin Starkey

Edupreneurial Leadership

erin@tel-education.org

Dr. Mike DeMers

Innovation

demersO1@gmail.com

Dr. Jane Neapolitan

Instructional Design/UDL

janeneapolitan@ymail.com

Dr. Errin Heyman

Online Pedagogy

errin606@hotmail.com

Dr. Thomas Waite

Partnerships/Sponsorships

thomas.waite@k16solutions.com

Dr. Joe Johnson

Products and Services

JOEBOBBIE3@msn.com

Derk Riechers

L&D - Workforce

driechers@netc.edu

Dr. Rich Schultz, Founder

MOOC

richardbschultz720@gmail.com

Open Executive Board Positions:

Diverse Learners

Grants/Fundraising

Marketing and Social Media

Resources Library




